ExhibitNo. ___ (DBD-2)

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

DOCKET NO. UE-12

DOCKET NO. UG-12

EXHIBIT NO. (DBD-2)
DAVE B. DEFELICE

REPRESENTING AVISTA CORPORATION




(in millions)

$250

$200

$150

$100

$50

$0

Capital Expenditures

Exhibit No. ___(DBD-2)

$257 $258
$247 $252 $250
$220
$198 $205 $200 $207
$158

$132
2005** 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
Planned ‘

B Electric T&D ®Other

BET BEGrowth & Generation ®Gas

Environmental

m 230 kV Project

** 2005 excludes $57.5 for the purchase of the second half of Coyote Springs 2 and $17.8 for the office building purchase.
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